
Last Name First Name Position Program Office Phone Number Extension Cell Number E-mail

Bennett, Patti Director SCSEP/RSVP Petersburg 304-257-1221 253 304-668-2531 pbennett@regioneight.org

Curl, Angie Project Specialist PDC Petersburg 304-257-2448 230 acurl@regioneight.org

Dent, Carla Data Specialist WIB Petersburg 304-257-2448 241 cdent@regioneight.org

Earle, Melissa Assistant Director Petersburg 304-257-1221 228 304-668-3979 mearle@regioneight.org

Evans Mary SHIP Counselor UPAAA Fairmont 304-363-1595 mevans@regioneight.org

Gossard, Scott Director UPAAA Petersburg 304-257-5084 242 304-668-2528 sgossard@regioneight.org

Hager Autumn Resource Counselor ADRC Parkersburg ahager@regioneight.org

Heavner, Stacey Executive Assistant Petersburg 304-257-1221 234 sheavner@regioneight.org

Hiser, Penny Fiscal Assistant Petersburg 304-257-1221 261 phiser@regioneight.org

Judy, Tammy Fiscal Specialist WIB Petersburg 304-257-2448 224 tjudy@regioneight.org

Keplinger, Pam Project Assistant PDC Petersburg 304-257-2448 248 pkeplinger@regioneight.org

Klema Amber Resource Counselor ADRC Fairmont 304-363-1595 681-753-2642 award@regioneight.org

Koepping Kitty Learning Center Coordinator THC Martinsburg 304-263-9013

Kuhn Joanna SHIP Counselor UPAAA Petersburg 304-257-2847 250 jkuhn@regioneight.org

Lantz, Janice Fiscal Coordinator UPAAA Petersburg 304-257-5084 260 jlantz@regioneight.org

Lively, Terry Executive Director Petersburg 304-257-2448 225 304-668-2823 tlively@regioneight.org

Longley Teresa Manager THC Martinsburg 304-263-6035 304-433-0476 tlongley@regioneight.org

Mayhew Bonnie Monitor UPAAA Petersburg 304-257-5084 222 304-703-3918 bmayhew@regioneight.org

Miley, Sharon Fiscal Specialist Petersburg 304-257-1221 240 smiley@regioneight.org

Mowbray, Mary Assistant THC Martinsburg 304-263-6035 mmowbray@regioneight.org

Mullenax Edna Director RSVP Petersburg 304-257-1221 229 emullenax@regioneight.org

Mullennex Heidi Transition Navigator MFP Elkins 304-630-2207 hmullennex@regioneight.org

Newman Ashley SHIP Coordinator UPAAA Fairmont 304-363-1595 681-753-2649 anewman@regioneight.org

Oakley Christina SHIP/Vitals Counselor UPAAA Martinsburg 304-263-3943 304-261-5848 coakley@regioneight.org

Ringler, Doris SHIP Coordinator UPAAA Petersburg 304-257-5084 252 304-257-0536 dringler@regioneight.org

Royalty Deborah Transition Navigator MFP Martinsburg 304-263-3943 droyalty@regioneight.org

Smith Tracey Social Worker THC Martinsburg 304-263-6035 tsmith@regioneight.org

Vance, Myra Director FGP Petersburg 304-257-1221 233 304-668-2530 mvance@regioneight.org

Vandivort Clyde Resource Counselor ADRC Petersburg 304-257-5084 236 cvandivort@regioneight.org

VanMeter, Shirley Fiscal Specialist Petersburg 304-257-1221 263 svanmeter@regioneight.org
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White Amy Program Coordinator ADRC Petersburg 304-257-2847 239 304-668-0607 awhite@regioneight.org
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